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Development Services  Department
City of San Antonio

Board of Adjustment
Notification Plan for
Case No A-17-036 ¬

San Antonio City Limits

200' Notification Boundary
Subject Property

1:1,100

“NOT TO SCALE,
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”

_̂

Council Dis trict: 1

1R
1R

1R
1R

1R
1R

1R
1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R
1R

1R
1R

1R
1R

1R
1R

1R
1R

1R
1R

1R

1R

1R
1R



DELAWARE

ST
AF

FE
L

SADIE ST

Ex is ting
Home

Solar
Panels

Develop ment Services Dep artment
City of San Antonio

Board of Adjustment
Plot Plan for
Case No A-17-036 ¬ Council District: 1

1:300201 Delaw are St
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FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”

Variance Request: 1) an appeal of the His toric Preservation Officer’s denial of a Certificate of
Appropriatenes s  to allow  the installation of solar panels on the left slope of the hipped roof.










